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OTERO, Antonia #115 Chile
Ergebnis: 527 (555.1)

Serien: 88 89 87 86 89 88

Zahler: 1231106 1 0 0 0 0 O

Innenzehner: 7

Weiteste: 3743 (59.), 2958 (1.), 2884 (31.)

beste Teiler: 163.7 (19.), 268.0 (9.), 274.3 (52.)

Trefferlage: 3.67 mm rechts, 2.56 mm hoch

Streuwert: 10.63, horizontal: 8.98, vertikal: 12.05

Serie 1:
7.3\
9.9 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.7~
9.0~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
103 7
8717

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
7.31%
9.9

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
9.1 1%
8.6 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
911t
10.4*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.5\
10.6*

9.9~ 791
9914 10.5*

268.0 (9.), 378.8 (8.), 809.0 (7.)
4.81 mm rechts, 5.36 mm tief
9.48, horizontal: 3.60, vertikal: 12.92

83”7 10.6*
9.9+ 8.2\

163.7 (19.),317.9 (13.), 841.1 (17.)
4.90 mm rechts, 0.66 mm hoch
9.87, horizontal: 9.13, vertikal: 10.56

8.6 %
10.7*

821 7.8
9.1 9317

511.8 (21.), 712.5 (30.), 784.0 (25.)
8.37 mm rechts, 5.92 mm hoch
9.68, horizontal: 9.52, vertikal: 9.84

94~
7.8~

747
951t

10.5* 981
9.4+~ 9.8 1

382.3 (32.), 824.8 (36.), 907.1 (33.)
1.01 mm links, 10.32 mm hoch
9.92, horizontal: 7.69, vertikal: 11.74

10.1~ 9.91%
8.3~ 10.0 %

694.2 (42.), 790.2 (48.), 861.8 (43.)
1.08 mm links, 4.53 mm hoch
10.06, horizontal: 10.65, vertikal: 9.43

8.3«
9.8 7

9.5 \
6.3 7

10.6* 8.9~
9.3 9.7 X

274.3 (52.), 401.5 (56.), 984.9 (58.)
6.08 mm rechts, 0.66 mm tief
11.53, horizontal: 9.21, vertikal: 13.45

9.5
9.4 \

9.8~
9.2~

10.0~
101

9.4 \
8.2

957
9.3 %

9.0~
9.1\



